
 

 

 CLOVIS EAST/REYBURN AREA 
ATHLETIC PHYSICAL SCREENINGS 2021 

 WHEN:  MAY 24TH – 27TH (MONDAY – THURSDAY)     

 WHERE: GREEN SPORTS MEDICAL (2021 HERNDON AVE. SUITE 201) 

 TIME:  2:00 – 6:00 PM 

 COST:  $35.00 

 REGISTRATION LINKS TO SCHEDULE YOUR PHYSICAL SCREENING APPOINTMENT: 

 REYBURN- http://clovisphysicals.com/reyburn  CLOVIS EAST- http://clovisphysicals.com/cloviseast  
   

2021 SUMMER ATHLETIC CONTACT INFORMATION AND CAMP OFFERINGS  

• Reyburn Wolfpack Football   7th Benny Martinez bennymartinez@cusd.com      

     8th Marshall Gregory marshallgregory@cusd.com    

 - Join 7th  google classroom - WOLFPACK FB CLASS 2027    CODE: m54d241   Remind – Text @2027wo to 8101           

 - Join 8th  google classroom - WOLFPACK FB CLASS 2026 CODE: 6P3ukkb     Remind – Text @2026wo to 81010 

 - Training camp registration link: https://forms.gle/E9xPSaW2w9v2g1ip6  

 

• Reyburn Cross Country     Scott Case scottcase@cusd.com              

          Jeff Vogt jeffvogt@cusd.com           --

- Join Reyburn Cross Country Google Classroom code: ke5kh4g 

- Join Reyburn Cross Country Remind – Text @reyxc21 to 81010 

 

• Reyburn Girls Water Polo Paige Powers  powerpaige18@gmail.com  (559-513-9063) 

    Lee Strosnider lee.strosnider@gmail.com     (559-327-4048) 

- Camp Flyer (June 7th – July 23rd   9-11 am  M-F)  

https://www.canva.com/design/DAEcWgqmTDM/VDUrPogkjvQXYDmT4QEY4w/view?utm_content=DAEcWgqmTDM&utm_ca

mpaign=designshare&utm_medium=link&utm_source=sharebutton 

- Sign Up Information: 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdi5NZTC8iEdM0nIukncG1CcvxjeWchUwMbXcAIi05dUncCAw/viewform   

    

• Boy / Girl Wolfpack Volleyball Clinics & Camps (Grades 3rd- 8th )   Kaycee King kayceeking@cusd.com  

-  More information and to register online visit: www.cloviseastwomensvb.com/camps-clinics    

 

• Reyburn Girls Soccer Futsal Camp (Incoming 7th & 8th )   Matt Folmer  mattfolmer@cusd.com  

- August 13th – October 25th   One Night A Week - No Cost  Day/Time: TBD   Contact coach Folmer 

 

• Girls and Boys Wolfpack Basketball Camp   Garrette Mantle garrettemantle@cusd.com  (559-799-5335) 

- Grades 2nd- 7th   June 21st-23rd (M-W)  9 am – Noon   Clovis East E. Gym  Cost: $25 advanced $40 @ door 
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